
Choral Society Rehearsal Schedule  
2024-2025   

    
Day Date Event Repertoire 

Monday Aug. 19 First rehearsal/social party Sunrise Mass 

Monday Aug. 26 Regular Rehearsal Sunrise Mass 

Monday Sept. 2 Regular Rehearsal Sunrise Mass 

Monday Sept. 9 Regular Rehearsal Sunrise Mass 

Monday Sept. 16 Regular Rehearsal Sunrise Mass 

Monday Sept. 23 Regular Rehearsal Sunrise Mass 

Monday Sept. 30 Regular Rehearsal Sunrise Mass 

Monday Oct. 7 Regular Rehearsal Sunrise Mass 

Monday Oct. 14 Regular Rehearsal Sunrise Mass 

Sunday Oct. 20 Regular Rehearsal Sunrise Mass 

Monday Oct. 21 MMSO concert  
Thursday Oct. 24 Dress Rehearsal Sunrise Mass 

Friday Oct. 25 Fall Concert Sunrise Mass 

Monday Oct. 28 Regular Rehearsal Messiah 

Monday Nov. 4 Regular Rehearsal Messiah 

Monday Nov. 11 Regular Rehearsal Messiah 

Sunday Nov. 17 Regular Rehearsal Messiah 

Monday Nov. 18 MMSO concert  
Monday Nov. 25 Regular Rehearsal Messiah 

Monday Dec. 2 Dress Rehearsal Messiah 

Tuesday Dec. 3 Performance Messiah 

Friday Dec. 6 Performance Messiah 

Monday Dec. 9 Carnegie meeting  

    
2025    
Monday Jan. 6 Regular Rehearsal  
Monday Jan. 13 Regular Rehearsal  
Saturday Jan. 18 Carnegie Hall Combined Reh.  
Monday Jan. 20 Regular Rehearsal  
Monday Jan. 27 Regular Rehearsal  
Monday Feb. 3 Regular Rehearsal  
Monday Feb. 10 Regular Rehearsal  

 Feb. 14-18 Carnegie Hall Trip  
Sunday Feb. 23 Regular Rehearsal  
Monday Feb. 24 MMSO  
Monday Mar. 3 Regular Rehearsal  
Monday Mar. 10 Regular Rehearsal  
Monday Mar. 17 Regular Rehearsal  
Monday Mar. 24 Regular Rehearsal  
Sunday Mar. 30 Regular Rehearsal  



Monday Mar. 31 MMSO  
Monday Apr. 7 Regular Rehearsal  
Monday Apr. 14 Regular Rehearsal  
Monday Apr. 21 Regular Rehearsal  
Saturday Apr. 26 Dress Rehearsal  
Sunday Apr. 27 Performance  
Monday Apr. 28 End of Year party  

 


